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000048534 Electrical Servic 0 10/30/2023

10720 M H 125 02/07/1996

HX Base Yr

290 NE GRANGER MILL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 24 CORG METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 25 100
RMS 2 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

8400 06 5,083 54.1987 20.05 101,914 1945 1945 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1334

CAN 1,776 30 533 5,344

CAN 2,512 30 754 7,559

CAN 4,426 30 1,328 13,313

GOF 1,334 185 2,468 24,742

10,048 5,083 50,957

CAN= W32CAN= W16S111 GOF= S46 E29 N46 W29$ E16 N111$ S111 E13
S46 E19 CAN= E16 N157 W16 S157$ N157$.

CAN

32

111

13

46

19

157

CAN

16

111

16

111

GOF46

29

46

29

CAN

16

157

16

157

1 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 2,400.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 1995 1995 3 100 4,200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 60 144 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 8,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 20 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 5,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 20 50 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 6,000

8 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

26,500

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 5,800.00 7,250.00 18,778

2 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,800.00 5,800.00 10,788
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HX Base Yr

290 NE GRANGER MILL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 01 01

8602 06 3,300 42.9000 12.87 42,471 1960 1960 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 LUMB YD BD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3300

BAS 3,300 100 3,300 21,236

3,300 3,300 21,236

BAS= W33 S90 S10 E33 N90 N10$.
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